



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 575/2014

UNION OF INDIA Appellant

Through: Mr. Siddharth Panda, Adv.

versus

KALKA PRASAD AGGARWAL & ORS Respondents

Through: Ms. Manika Tripathy, Standing
Counsel for applicant/DDA

Mr. Ruchir Mishra, Mr. Mukesh Kumar
Tiwari and Ms. Reba Jena Mishra,
Advocates for R7

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **24.04.2024**

CM APPL. 9026/2024 (impleadment)

Renotify on 2 August 2024.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

APRIL 24, 2024/yg

Click here to check corrigendum, if any